
Venezuela: Kidney cancer
Naiset, 2020

 

Surinam
e

B
elize

H
aiti

B
aham

a

D
om

inikaaninen tasavalta

Jam
aika

N
icaragua

Paraguay

H
onduras

G
uatem

ala

El Salvador

B
arbados

G
uyana

Kuuba

Ecuador

C
osta R

ica

Panam
a

B
olivia

M
eksiko

B
rasilia

Trinidad ja Tobago

Kolum
bia

Saint Lucia

V
enezuela

Peru

C
hile

A
rgentiina

Kanada

U
ruguay

Yhdysvallat

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

Es
iin

ty
vy

ys
/1

00
 0

00

Ikä: 20+

Peittoalue: Kansallinen
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Määritelmät: Age-standardized indicence rates per 100 000
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